
Section A Receipts and payments
Unrestricted 

funds
Restricted 

funds
Endowment 

funds
Total funds Last year

 to the nearest      £ to the nearest £ to the nearest £ to the nearest £ to the nearest £

A1 Receipts 
Donations 9,453.44                                            -                                -                          9,453 4,561

Event Costs                                -                              -                                -                                -                           170 
Bank Interest                               1                              -                                -                                 1                            -   

                               -                              -                                -                                -                              -   
                               -                              -                                -                                -                              -   
                               -                              -                                -                                -                              -   
                               -                              -                                -                                -                              -   
                               -                              -                                -                                -                              -   

Sub total (Gross income for AR)                        9,455                              -                                -                          9,455                      4,731 

A2 Asset and investment sales, (see 
table).

                               -                                -                                -                              -   

                               -                                -                                -                              -                                - 

Sub total                                -                                -                                -                              -                                - 

Total receipts                    9,455                            -                            -                        9,455                   4,731 

No (if any)

Receipts and payments accounts
Period start date Period end date

To
For the period 

from

CC16a

01/01/2019 31/12/2019

Ella Roberta Family Foundation 

A3 Payments
Donations                           198                              -                                -                             198                         555 

Event Costs                        3,888                              -                                -                          3,888                      2,558 

ICT                        1,245                              -                                -                          1,245                         108 

Merchandice                                -                              -                                -                                -                                - 

Office                        1,000                        1,000                      2,382 

Postage                                -                              -                                -                                -                               3 

Sales & Marketing                                -                              -                                -                                -                                - 

Stationary                                -                              -                                -                                -                                - 

Travel/Subsistence                        1,033                              -                                -                          1,033                      1,614 

Phone                           221                           221                         296 

                               -                              -                                - 
                               -                              -                                -                                -                                - 

Sub total                        7,585                              -                                -                          7,585                      7,517 

A4 Asset and investment purchases, 
(see table)

                               -                                -                                -                              -   
                               -                                -                                -                              -   

Sub total                                -                                -                                -                              -                                - 

Total payments                    7,585                            -                            -                        7,585                   7,517 

Net of receipts/(payments)                    1,870                          -                            -                      1,870 -                 2,786 

A5 Transfers between funds                            -                          -                            -                                -                           -   
A6 Cash funds last year end                    2,815                          -                            -                      2,815                   5,601 

Cash funds this year end                    4,685                          -                            -                      4,685                   2,815 

Section B Statement of assets and liabilities at the end of the period
Unrestricted Restricted Endowment 

Categories
Unrestricted 

funds 
Restricted 

funds 
Endowment 

funds 
to nearest £ to nearest £ to nearest £

                       4,685                              -                              -   

 Details  

 Balance in Bank B1 Cash funds
CCXX R1 accounts (SS) 1 31/10/2020



                             -                                -                              -   

                             -                                -                              -   

                   4,685                          -                           -   

OK OK OK

Unrestricted 
funds 

Restricted 
funds 

Endowment 
funds 

to nearest £ to nearest £ to nearest £

                             -                                -                              -   

                             -                                -                              -   

                             -                                -                              -   

                             -                                -                              -   

                             -                                -                              -   

                             -                                -                              -   

Fund to which 
asset belongs

Cost (optional)
Current value 

(optional)
                             -                              -   

                             -                              -   

                             -                              -   

                             -                              -   

B3 Investment assets
Details

B2 Other monetary assets

 Total cash funds  
(agree balances with receipts and payments 

account(s))

Details

                             -                              -   

Fund to which 
asset belongs

Cost (optional)
Current value 

(optional)
                             -                              -   

                             -                              -   

                             -                              -   

                             -                              -   

                             -                              -   

                             -                              -   

                             -                              -   

                             -                              -   

                             -                              -   

Fund to which 
liability relates

Amount due 
(optional)

When due 
(optional)

                             -   

                             -   

                             -   

                             -   

                             -   

Signed by one or two trustees on behalf of 
all the trustees 

Date of 
approval

31/10/2020

B5 Liabilities

B4 Assets retained for the 
charity’s own use

Details

Details

Print Name

Susan Rudd

Signature

CCXX R2 accounts (SS) 2 31/10/2020

Sharon Farnley 31/10/2020



Ella Roberta Family Foundation 
Accounts 2019
Type £ - Cost £ - Donations
Donations 198.00                                                       9,453.44           9,255.44  
Event Costs 3,888.03                                                    -                     
IT 1,244.59                                                    -                     
Office 1,000.00                                                    -                     
Subsistence 87.18                                                          -                     
Travel 436.07                                                       -                     
Bal C/Fd -                                                              -                     
Phone 221.26                                                       -                     
Insurance 509.92                                                       -                     
Bank Charges -                                                              1.40                   
Grand Total 7,585.05                                                    9,454.84           

2,814.85           
1,869.79-           
4,684.64           

Ella Roberta Family Foundation 4,684.64     
Accounts 2019
THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION account 7,585.05           9,454.84  4,684.64       
Bank Type Out In Balance Date Details Code
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     -            2,814.85       31/12/2018 Opening Balance Dec 2018 Bal C/Fd
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 6.15                   -            2,808.70       02/01/2019 D&G Appliance Plan IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 200.00               -            2,608.70       02/01/2019 Property Office
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.00                   -            2,607.70       05/01/2019 LB Bromley Parking Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 0.44                   -            2,607.26       11/01/2019 LB Bromley Parking Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.60                   -            2,605.66       11/01/2019 Lewisham Car Parking Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.00                   -            2,602.66       11/01/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     150.00     2,752.66       11/01/2019 Sara Sharp Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.30                   -            2,748.36       14/01/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 17.98                 -            2,730.38       14/01/2019 Aldi Catford Event Costs

Total Profit/Loss 2019

Balance B/Fd 2018
Activity 2019
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Ella Roberta Family Foundation 4,684.64     
Accounts 2019
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 300.00               -            2,430.38       15/01/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     17.50       2,447.88       15/01/2019 Cash In Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            2,439.68       17/01/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.00                   -            2,436.68       18/01/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 6.38                   -            2,430.30       18/01/2019 Aldi Catford Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.00                   -            2,427.30       21/01/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     183.00     2,610.30       21/01/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.20                   -            2,607.10       21/01/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.19                   -            2,605.91       21/01/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.00                   -            2,597.91       21/01/2019 Peacock Stores Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.00                   -            2,594.91       22/01/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.00                   -            2,591.91       22/01/2019 Lewisham Car Parking Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.98                   -            2,589.93       24/01/2019 Catford Parking Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.00                   -            2,582.93       24/01/2019 Tescos Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 2.30                   -            2,580.63       24/01/2019 WH Smith Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.40                   -            2,573.23       24/01/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 18.00                 -            2,555.23       25/01/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 0.60                   -            2,554.63       25/01/2019 Tescos Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     100.00     2,654.63       28/01/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 660.00               -            1,994.63       28/01/2019 Ipad IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            1,986.43       28/01/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 10.01                 -            1,976.42       29/01/2019 Tescos Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            1,968.22       29/01/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 22.00                 -            1,946.22       30/01/2019 H3G Phone
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.50                   -            1,944.72       30/01/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 6.15                   -            1,938.57       01/02/2019 D&G Appliance Plan IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 200.00               -            1,738.57       01/02/2019 Property Office
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     44.77       1,783.34       04/02/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.50                   -            1,778.84       04/02/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.00                   -            1,775.84       04/02/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 20.00                 -            1,755.84       04/02/2019 Tescos Event Costs
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Ella Roberta Family Foundation 4,684.64     
Accounts 2019
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 19.99                 -            1,735.85       04/02/2019 Aldi Catford Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 20.00                 -            1,715.85       05/02/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.00                   -            1,712.85       05/02/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 2.70                   -            1,710.15       07/02/2019 Greggs Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            1,701.95       08/02/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.65                   -            1,694.30       10/02/2019 Cafe St Germain Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     96.73       1,791.03       12/02/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 19.12                 -            1,771.91       12/02/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.30                   -            1,770.61       12/02/2019 Lidl Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     12.51       1,783.12       13/02/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 100.00               -            1,683.12       13/02/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.00                   -            1,680.12       13/02/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 0.80                   -            1,679.32       14/02/2019 Lewisham Car Parking Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.60                   -            1,677.72       14/02/2019 Lewisham Car Parking Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.49                   -            1,676.23       14/02/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.60                   -            1,668.63       15/02/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 60.00                 -            1,608.63       16/02/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 2.60                   -            1,606.03       18/02/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.60                   -            1,602.43       18/02/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            1,594.23       19/02/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 18.00                 -            1,576.23       25/02/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 2.00                   -            1,574.23       25/02/2019 Lewisham Car Parking Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 79.00                 -            1,495.23       25/02/2019 CarPhone Warehouse IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 10.00                 -            1,485.23       25/02/2019 Crawley Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.50                   -            1,480.73       26/02/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 40.00                 -            1,440.73       27/02/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     7.22          1,447.95       28/02/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.30                   -            1,443.65       28/02/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.50                   -            1,442.15       29/02/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.15                   -            1,438.00       01/03/2019 D&G Appliance Plan IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 200.00               -            1,238.00       01/03/2019 Property Office
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Ella Roberta Family Foundation 4,684.64     
Accounts 2019
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            1,229.80       01/03/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 200.00               -            1,029.80       01/03/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 25.68                 -            1,004.12       04/03/2019 H3G Phone
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.50                   -            1,002.62       04/03/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     46.83       1,049.45       05/03/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.60                   -            1,047.85       06/03/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 2.80                   -            1,045.05       08/03/2019 Coffee Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.20                   -            1,037.85       08/03/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 40.00                 -            997.85          11/03/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.00                   -            994.85          11/03/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.00                   -            986.85          11/03/2019 Coffee Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 60.00                 -            926.85          12/03/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 5.00                   -            921.85          12/03/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.50                   -            920.35          13/03/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     36.12       956.47          14/03/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.19                   -            955.28          14/03/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 2.00                   -            953.28          14/03/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 21.00                 -            932.28          15/03/2019 Store Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 10.00                 -            922.28          15/03/2019 Store Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.60                   -            918.68          15/03/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            910.48          21/03/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     77.00       987.48          25/03/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 18.00                 -            969.48          25/03/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.50                   -            967.98          26/03/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 2.89                   -            965.09          27/03/2019 Pret A Manager Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            956.89          27/03/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 6.15                   -            950.74          01/04/2019 D&G Appliance Plan IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 200.00               -            750.74          01/04/2019 Property Office
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 19.30                 -            731.44          01/04/2019 H3G Phone
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     42.16       773.60          02/04/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.00                   -            766.60          03/04/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
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Ella Roberta Family Foundation 4,684.64     
Accounts 2019
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            758.40          09/04/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     200.00     958.40          09/04/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 145.00               -            813.40          09/04/2019 Apple Store IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.34                   -            806.06          09/04/2019 Starbucks Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 2.40                   -            803.66          09/04/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.99                   -            799.67          09/04/2019 Coffee Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 200.00               -            599.67          11/04/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.19                   -            598.48          15/04/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.50                   -            593.98          15/04/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 10.75                 -            583.23          17/04/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.80                   -            579.43          18/04/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 6.20                   -            573.23          21/04/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 18.00                 -            555.23          25/04/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.70                   -            546.53          25/04/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 20.00                 -            526.53          26/04/2019 Store Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 19.65                 -            506.88          29/04/2019 H3G Phone
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     5.93          512.81          01/05/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 6.15                   -            506.66          01/05/2019 D&G Appliance Plan Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            498.46          01/05/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     36.84       535.30          02/05/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.60                   -            527.70          03/05/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 509.92               -            17.78             07/05/2019 Hastings Insurance Insurance
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 2.40                   -            15.38             07/05/2019 Store Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 5.20                   -            10.18             09/05/2019 Pret A Manager Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.64                   -            5.54               10/05/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 5.60                   -            0.06-               13/05/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.40                   -            1.46-               13/05/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     97.70       96.24             14/05/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.19                   -            95.05             15/05/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 10.00                 -            85.05             15/05/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 10.00                 -            75.05             16/05/2019 Cash Event Costs
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Ella Roberta Family Foundation 4,684.64     
Accounts 2019
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     9.49          84.54             16/05/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 10.00                 -            74.54             16/05/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 40.00                 -            34.54             17/05/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 5.70                   -            28.84             17/05/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.60                   -            25.24             20/05/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.00                   -            21.24             20/05/2019 Poundland Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 2.80                   -            18.44             20/05/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     310.45     328.89          20/05/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 2.80                   -            326.09          21/05/2019 Lewisham Car Parking Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 9.00                   -            317.09          24/05/2019 Lewisham Car Parking Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 18.00                 -            299.09          28/05/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     980.80     1,279.89       29/05/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 19.48                 -            1,260.41       30/05/2019 H3G Phone
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 6.15                   -            1,254.26       03/06/2019 D&G Appliance Plan IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 33.97                 -            1,220.29       03/06/2019 T K Maxx Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.80                   -            1,218.49       03/06/2019 Aldi Catford Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     528.30     1,746.79       04/06/2019 No To Silverton TU Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 30.00                 -            1,716.79       04/06/2019 Primark Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.44                   -            1,708.35       12/06/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.19                   -            1,707.16       14/06/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 2.00                   -            1,705.16       17/06/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     3.00          1,708.16       17/06/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 2.00                   -            1,706.16       19/06/2019 Sainsburys Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 6.20                   -            1,699.96       19/06/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 6.20                   -            1,693.76       20/06/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 6.20                   -            1,687.56       21/06/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 0.90                   -            1,686.66       24/06/2019 Lewisham Car Parking Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 10.00                 -            1,676.66       29/06/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     41.73       1,718.39       27/06/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.10                   -            1,717.29       29/06/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.15                   -            1,714.14       02/07/2019 D&G Appliance Plan IT
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Ella Roberta Family Foundation 4,684.64     
Accounts 2019
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 5.60                   -            1,708.54       03/07/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.00                   -            1,705.54       03/07/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     20.00       1,725.54       07/07/2019 Mark Broomfield Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.00                   -            1,718.54       08/07/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     66.00       1,784.54       11/07/2019 Trinity School Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 9.44                   -            1,775.10       12/07/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     26.00       1,801.10       15/07/2019 Brady - Raffel Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 11.99                 -            1,789.11       15/07/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     823.73     2,612.84       16/07/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.60                   -            2,609.24       18/07/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 18.00                 -            2,591.24       25/07/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 5.05                   -            2,586.19       25/07/2019 Starbucks Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            2,577.99       25/07/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 5.00                   -            2,572.99       26/07/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 5.30                   -            2,567.69       29/07/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     11.87       2,579.56       30/07/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 6.15                   -            2,573.41       01/08/2019 D&G Appliance Plan IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 6.70                   -            2,566.71       05/08/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 14.48                 -            2,552.23       08/08/2019 Three-BillPay Phone
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            2,544.03       12/08/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.44                   -            2,535.59       12/08/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 15.99                 -            2,519.60       14/08/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     100.00     2,619.60       15/08/2019 Cheq in Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 124.00               -            2,495.60       16/08/2019 Amazon Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 20.99                 -            2,474.61       18/08/2019 Amazon Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.80                   -            2,470.81       19/08/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 9.20                   -            2,461.61       19/08/2019 Deli Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 10.00                 -            2,451.61       20/08/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     206.92     2,658.53       21/08/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 18.00                 -            2,640.53       27/08/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.60                   -            2,635.93       27/08/2019 Costa Coffee Subsistence
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Ella Roberta Family Foundation 4,684.64     
Accounts 2019
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     2,000.00  4,635.93       27/08/2019 Southern Cella Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 6.15                   -            4,629.78       28/08/2019 D&G Appliance Plan IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 25.02                 -            4,604.76       03/09/2019 Three-BillPay Phone
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     0.61          4,605.37       03/09/2019 Interest Bank Charges
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     0.40          4,605.77       09/09/2019 Interest Bank Charges
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     0.39          4,606.16       09/09/2019 Interest Bank Charges
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            4,597.96       11/09/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.44                   -            4,589.52       11/09/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 9.99                   -            4,579.53       11/09/2019 Aldi Catford Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 990.53               -            3,589.00       13/09/2019 Event Costs Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.19                   -            3,587.81       14/09/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.50                   -            3,586.31       17/09/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 500.00               -            3,086.31       21/09/2019 Car Service Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 18.00                 -            3,068.31       25/09/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.00                   -            3,065.31       26/09/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.88                   -            3,060.43       01/10/2019 D&G Appliance Plan IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 200.00               -            2,860.43       01/10/2019 Property Office
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 25.37                 -            2,835.06       01/10/2019 H3G Phone
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     29.56       2,864.62       02/10/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     27.59       2,892.21       03/10/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     16.50       2,908.71       05/10/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     25.00       2,933.71       05/10/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 10.00                 -            2,923.71       04/10/2019 DVLA Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 229.45               -            2,694.26       05/10/2019 Car Service Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.99                   -            2,689.27       08/10/2019 Pound Stretchers Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.94                   -            2,684.33       11/10/2019 Pret A Manager Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 50.00                 -            2,634.33       12/10/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 5.40                   -            2,628.93       12/10/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.64                   -            2,624.29       12/10/2019 Starbucks Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.00                   -            2,616.29       12/10/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     1,844.76  4,461.05       12/10/2019 Just Giving Donations
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Ella Roberta Family Foundation 4,684.64     
Accounts 2019
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 10.00                 -            4,451.05       14/10/2019 DVLA Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.44                   -            4,442.61       14/10/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 11.99                 -            4,430.62       14/10/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     54.42       4,485.04       15/10/2019 Cash In Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     10.00       4,495.04       15/10/2019 Cash In Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     575.28     5,070.32       16/10/2019 Cash In Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 50.00                 -            5,020.32       17/10/2019 Store Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.95                   -            5,015.37       17/10/2019 WH Smith Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 13.95                 -            5,001.42       17/10/2019 Store Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 28.99                 -            4,972.43       18/10/2019 Amazon Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.60                   -            4,968.83       18/10/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     150.00     5,118.83       21/10/2019 BI GL IN LTD SW BGI Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     30.00       5,148.83       22/10/2019 SIM CA ITN Donation Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.00                   -            5,141.83       22/10/2019 Teapot Cafe Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 19.78                 -            5,122.05       23/10/2019 WH Smith Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.80                   -            5,114.25       24/10/2019 SE Hither Green Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 10.01                 -            5,104.24       25/10/2019 Shell Lewisham Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 18.00                 -            5,086.24       26/10/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     274.08     5,360.32       27/10/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 1.98                   -            5,358.34       28/10/2019 Mews Coffee Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 25.02                 -            5,333.32       29/10/2019 Three-BillPay Phone
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 50.00                 -            5,283.32       30/10/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 14.00                 -            5,269.32       31/10/2019 T K Maxx Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 20.98                 -            5,248.34       01/11/2019 WH Smith Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.50                   -            5,239.84       02/11/2019 SportsDirect Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.68                   -            5,232.16       03/11/2019 D&G Appliance Plan IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 5.60                   -            5,226.56       04/11/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 41.20                 -            5,185.36       05/11/2019 Store Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 99.61                 -            5,085.75       06/11/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 11.99                 -            5,073.76       14/11/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.45                   -            5,069.31       14/11/2019 Leon More London Event Costs
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Ella Roberta Family Foundation 4,684.64     
Accounts 2019
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.40                   -            5,060.91       18/11/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.20                   -            5,053.71       18/11/2019 Mews Coffee Subsistence
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            5,045.51       22/11/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     58.46       5,103.97       25/11/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 18.00                 -            5,085.97       26/11/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            5,077.77       26/11/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            5,069.57       28/11/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 150.00               -            4,919.57       28/11/2019 Cash Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 18.00                 -            4,901.57       28/11/2019 Wagamama Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.68                   -            4,893.89       02/12/2019 D&G Appliance Plan IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 3.80                   -            4,890.09       02/12/2019 British Airways Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 25.26                 -            4,864.83       02/12/2019 Three-BillPay Phone
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 20.00                 -            4,844.83       05/12/2019 Sainsburys Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 16.99                 -            4,827.84       09/12/2019 T K Maxx Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.10                   -            4,820.74       09/12/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            4,812.54       12/12/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.44                   -            4,804.10       13/12/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 24.50                 -            4,779.60       16/12/2019 Sainsburys Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 11.99                 -            4,767.61       16/12/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.40                   -            4,759.21       18/12/2019 1&1 Internet IT
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 9.65                   -            4,749.56       19/12/2019 Tescos Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 4.45                   -            4,745.11       19/12/2019 Cosco Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 10.00                 -            4,735.11       20/12/2019 Atlas Cars Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 7.00                   -            4,728.11       20/12/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     68.07       4,796.18       23/12/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.00                   -            4,788.18       23/12/2019 Tescos Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 12.00                 -            4,776.18       23/12/2019 Paperchase Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 9.89                   -            4,766.29       23/12/2019 WH Smith Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 8.20                   -            4,758.09       23/12/2019 TFL.GOV.UK/CP Travel
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION -                     7.12          4,765.21       23/12/2019 Just Giving Donations
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 18.00                 -            4,747.21       24/12/2019 Just Giving Donations
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Ella Roberta Family Foundation 4,684.64     
Accounts 2019
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 24.50                 -            4,722.71       27/12/2019 Sainsburys Event Costs
HSBC THE ELLA ROBERTA FAMILY FOUNDATION 38.07                 -            4,684.64       30/12/2019 T K Maxx Event Costs

7,585.05           9,454.84  -                 
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